8:15

8:45

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:20

11:05

11:45
12:00

12:30

*.Dancing Rabbit Golf Club—Choctaw, Mississippi
May 18,2015
OIS
AGENDA
REGISTRATION
WELCOME

Mr. Harvin Hudson, County Director, Neshoba County Extension
Mr. Brent McBrayer, CGCS, Dancing Rabbit

THE Buzz ABOUT BEES: PESTICIDE SAFETY AND POLLINATOR HABITAT

Dr. Jay McCurdy, Assistant Extension Professor
Mr. Michael Richard, Extension Associate and Graduate Student

TURF TECHNOLOGY: APPS AND GADGETS
THAT REDUCE TURFGRASS INPUTS
Dr. Barry Stewart, Associate Professor

A CONVERSATION ABOUT CONVERTING
DANCING RABBIT TO BERMUDAGRASS GREENS
Mr. Brent McBrayer, CGCS, Dancing Rabbit

RESEARCH UPDATE: ULTRADWARF BERMUDAGRASS MAINTENANCE
Dr. Christian Baldwin, Assistant Professor

Mr. Wayne Philley, Senior Research Associate

Mr. Bryant Wait, MSU Graduate Student

Mr. Jordan Craft, MSU Graduate Student

NEW HERBICIDES FOR TURFGRASS WEED CONTROL
Dr. Jay McCurdy, Assistant Extension Professor

INDUSTRY Focus: NEwW PRODUCTS AND REGISTRATION STATUS

LUNCH
MTA BOARD MEETING

TURFGRASS AGRONOMY TOURS
Mr. Brent McBrayer, CGCS, Dancing Rabbit

7 | GcLF COURSE MANAGEMENT WORKSHOP
Dancmg Rabbit GoIf Club—Choctaw, MlSSlSSlppl »
May 18,2015

T

Déadline to register. or RSVP: May 15, 2015 , .**

Name

Business

Address
Street/P.0. Box

City State Zip

Phone

Email

Cost: $50 (includes seminar, lunch, and golf)

Golf Qyes dno

01 Cash 1 Check (Make checks payable to Dancing Rabbit Golf Course.)

so that we can plan for

MISSISSIPPI STATE. eurncqu oot

© UNIVERSIT Y. receive consideration for el
g ligion, sex, national origin, dis

) ION SERVICE any other characteristic



