## GOLF COURSE MANAGEMENT WORKSHOP

Dancing Rabbit Golf Club—Choctaw, Mississippi
May 18, 2015

#### AGENDA

8:15	REGISTRATION
8:45	WELCOME Mr. Harvin Hudson, County Director, Neshoba County Extension Mr. Brent McBrayer, CGCS, Dancing Rabbit
9:00	THE BUZZ ABOUT BEES: PESTICIDE SAFETY AND POLLINATOR HABITAT Dr. Jay McCurdy, Assistant Extension Professor Mr. Michael Richard, Extension Associate and Graduate Student
9:30	TURF TECHNOLOGY: APPS AND GADGETS THAT REDUCE TURFGRASS INPUTS Dr. Barry Stewart, Associate Professor
10:00	A CONVERSATION ABOUT CONVERTING DANCING RABBIT TO BERMUDAGRASS GREENS Mr. Brent McBrayer, CGCS, Dancing Rabbit
10:20	RESEARCH UPDATE: ULTRADWARF BERMUDAGRASS MAINTENANCE Dr. Christian Baldwin, Assistant Professor Mr. Wayne Philley, Senior Research Associate Mr. Bryant Wait, MSU Graduate Student Mr. Jordan Craft, MSU Graduate Student
11:05	NEW HERBICIDES FOR TURFGRASS WEED CONTROL Dr. Jay McCurdy, Assistant Extension Professor
11:45	INDUSTRY FOCUS: NEW PRODUCTS AND REGISTRATION STATUS
12:00	LUNCH MTA BOARD MEETING
12:30	TURFGRASS AGRONOMY TOURS Mr. Brent McBrayer, CGCS, Dancing Rabbit

### EDUCATIONAL POINTS OFFERED:

GCSAA continuing education units
Category 3 and 10 pesticide applicator recertification points

# GOLF COURSE MANAGEMENT WORKSHOP

Dancing Rabbit Golf Club—Choctaw, Mississippi
May 18, 2015

Deadline to register or RSVP: May 15, 2015

Name			
Business			
AddressStreet/P.O. Box			
City	State	Zip	
Phone			
Email			
Cost: \$50 (includes seminar, lunch, and golf) Golf □ yes □ no			
☐ Cash ☐ Check (Make checks payable to Dancing Rabbit Golf Course.)			

#### Mail to:

HARVIN HUDSON I 2000 HWY I 5 N, SUITE 2 PHILADELPHIA, MS 39350

\*You may pay at the door, but please RSVP to
Harvin Hudson, (601) 656-4602 or harvinh@ext.msstate.edu,
so that we can plan for lunch and golf.



We are an equal opportunity employer, and all qualified applicants will receive consideration for employment without regard to race, color, religion, sex, national origin, disability status, protected veteran status, or any other characteristic protected by law.

M1986 (400-03-15)